
Pos 

 

HC2 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

12 

18 

4 

58 

41 

33 

488 

34 

71 

3.14 

07 

44 

02 

311 

77 

90 

11 

98 

28 

91 

74 

510 

73 

97 

149 

84 

10 

97 

Name 

Brad Adams 

Andrew Lanning 

Michael Smith 

Brett Westcott 

Steve Johnson 

Joel Karns 

Team Weber 

Mark Milligan 

Nathan Pitcher 

Nicholas Scott 

Warren Dexter 

Ryan Roberson 

George Clos Jr 

Jamie Clos 

Tom Lutker 

Dillon Dexter 

Randy Summerville 

John Pennington 

Brian Edmonds 

Cliff Pearce 

Oscar Edmonds 

Rob Rhodes 

Julian Cates 

Greg Hartrum 

Dan Pina 

Neal Agran 

Michael Cooper 

David Saylor 

Class 

HC2 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

19 

20 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

16 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

3 

20 

20 

20 

19 

Diff 

1 Lap 

4.715 

25.614 

42.484 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

15.050 

28.898 

31.925 

35.761 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.121 

15.612 

16.760 

55.933 

56.545 

17 Laps 

6.955 

1:00.992 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:15.003 

1:12.539 

1:17.220 

1:12.624 

1:12.961 

1:13.559 

1:14.078 

1:14.509 

1:15.025 

1:23.718 

1:12.468 

1:12.861 

1:13.968 

1:13.944 

1:13.690 

1:13.791 

1:16.448 

1:13.868 

1:13.631 

1:13.775 

1:13.259 

1:15.932 

1:14.973 

1:18.591 

1:12.894 

1:12.868 

1:14.258 

1:17.177 

Make - Model 

Honda  Civic 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Lexus IS300 

Ford  Focus ZX3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata spec 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 4dr 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 SPEC 

Porsche 944 

Member 

169183 

161189 

161531 

152707 

162515 

109961 

158024 

147055 

132767 

159253 

146491 

160484 

140855 

143643 

157436 

146490 

167079 

162066 

153770 

121095 

158433 

149630 

140976 

155641 

117173 

140907 

161871 

159421 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Roland Nieves & Joe Mossie 

Nick Scott 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

6.955 

Avg. Speed 

68.957 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.468 

Best Speed 

81.967 

Best Lap by 

07 - Warren Dexter 

 

Gateway 

3. Lightning Racers 

Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 11:59:41 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/12/2015 12:00 PM 


